Int. Deutsche Enduro M ei sterschaft
E2B DM SB-Enduro-Pokal E2B

Punkte

Platz Startnr. Gesamt

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

499

432

404

434

429

402

424

436

439

407

454

410

461

482

488

495

438

486

Land

www.racesystem.org

Fahrer

Ziegler, Mark

Schneider, Walther

Stube, Sebastian

Schek, Maxi

Fehlig, Jonas Maximilian

Koélbach, Tom

Rdoder, Patrick

Lessen, Jan-Hendrik

Dick, Fabian

Lessing, Christoph

Claussen, Kari

Schramm, Julian

Bauer, Tino

Held, Kevin

Bohm, Marcus

Reimer, Alfred

Bammes, Rainer

Beckmann, Christof

145

140

103

91

87

82

73

64

62

58

58

42

39

35

30

27

27

26

Rehna

20

18

25

11

13

14

15

22

12

Burg

18

25

22

15

10

16

12

14

13

20

11

Burg

18

25

20

12

16

10

22

14

15

13

11

Tucheim

20

25

16

13

18

12

22

11

15

14
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Koblenz

22

20

18

15

11

10

16

14

25

22

20

12

16

15

18

14

Ridersdorf Rudersdorf
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22

25

20

18

15

16

14
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Platz Startnr.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

442

473

428

444

494

430

466

450

414

487

418

416

440

449

497

Land

www.racesystem.org

Fahrer

Dietermann, Marvin

Thelen, Robin

Dreier, Gabriel

Schumacher, Hendrik

Marx, Niklas

Neukéter, lasse

Engelmann, Dennis

Schmiedel, Stefan

Hoehle, Henrik

Kehe, André

WeiRbach, Martin

Schiile, Dennis

Hechler, Jonas

Schmidt, Robin

Ellingen, Sven

Punkte
Gesamt

25

23

22

20

18

16

14

13

Rehna
12.09.2020 03.10.2020 04.10.2020 10.10.2020 25.10.2020 31.10.2020

10

Tucheim Koblenz  Ridersdorf

25
13
10 12
6 4
7
13
6
5
3
2
1
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Rudersdorf
01.11.2020
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